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JULY  2024

ACTIVITIES

PROGRAMME

Independent Residents

Margaret Stoddart Village
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Week One

Monday 01 July

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

10:30 am Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group Village Lounge

11:00 am Music Appreciation Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 02 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 03 July

10:00 am Library Bus Reception

10:30 am Church Service: Salvation Army Village Lounge

06:00 pm Fine Dining: Winter white theme Village Lounge

Thursday 04 July

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

11:30 am Online Art Class Virtual Events

01:30 pm Out & About: The Physics Room/Bunsen at the Arts Centre Reception

Friday 05 July

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

02:00 pm Entertainer: Charles Upham Choir Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour: The Charles Upham Choir will be with us. Village Lounge

Saturday 06 July

02:00 pm Movie Ride like a girl Village Lounge

Sunday 07 July

02:00 pm Movie Green Book Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Two

Monday 08 July

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Music Appreciation Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 09 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 10 July

10:30 am Church Service: Anglican Village Lounge

02:00 pm Pop Up Shop: The Shoe People Village Lounge

Thursday 11 July

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:00 pm Out & About: Indoor Bowls at Anthony Wilding Reception

Friday 12 July

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

03:30 pm Entertainer: Brian Clarke Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 13 July

02:00 pm Movie The Giants Village Lounge

Sunday 14 July

02:00 pm Movie: Elvis Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Week Three

Monday 15 July

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Music Appreciation Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 16 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Resident Training: Digital Skills 1 Village Lounge

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 17 July

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

11:30 am Tai Chi Virtual Events

02:30 pm Paint & Sip Village Lounge

Thursday 18 July

09:45 am Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

10:45 am Triple A Functional Village Lounge

01:30 pm Out & About: Braintree Wellness centre Reception

Friday 19 July

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

03:30 pm Entertainer: Peter Cairns Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 20 July

02:00 pm Movie: Operation Mincemeat Village Lounge

Sunday 21 July

02:00 pm Movie: Marley and me Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Week Four

Monday 22 July

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Music Appreciation Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 23 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Resident Training: Digital Skills 2 Village Lounge

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 24 July

10:30 am Church Service: Methodist Village Lounge

01:30 pm Intervillage Event: Woodcote Indoor bowling tournament Village Lounge

Thursday 25 July

10:00 am Guest Speaker: Leukaemia & Blood Cancer New Zealand Village Lounge

11:00 am Te Reo for Beginners Virtual Events

12:30 pm Out and about: Under the Red Verandah Reception

Friday 26 July

11:00 am Walking Group Reception

03:30 pm Entertainer: Paul Costley Village Lounge

03:30 pm Happy Hour Village Lounge

Saturday 27 July

02:00 pm Movie: Old Henry Village Lounge

Sunday 28 July

02:00 pm Movie: Pretty Women Village Lounge

03:00 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room

Week Five

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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Monday 29 July

10:00 am Village Manager Cuppa & Chat Village Lounge

11:00 am Music Appreciation Village Lounge

11:00 am Village Choir Village Lounge

01:15 pm Triple A Functional Village Lounge

02:00 pm Triple A Circuit Village Lounge

Tuesday 30 July

10:30 am Shopping Trip Reception

01:30 pm Resident Training Digital Skills 3 Village Lounge

01:30 pm Housie Dining Room

04:30 pm Indoor Bowls Village Lounge

Wednesday 31 July

10:30 am Church Service Village Lounge

KEY:  - Featured Event. $ - Paid events.  - Need RSVP.

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

        


